First Name
Bruno

Carter

Andrew

Oscar

Brecken

Bryson

Henry

Hay-Cay

MK

Mia

Sophia

Cayla

Kathryn

Maya

Dea

Ruthie

Mia

Caroline- 1m only

Elise- 1m only

Lyra- 1m only

Last Name DOB

Albertoni

Bachman

Garrison

Mackey

Moran

Ohrtman

Palmquist

Bull

Cavanaugh

Henninger

Hineline

Jaffe

Jewell

Kriz

Mielenz

Spiegel

Williams

Younge

Koehler

Moran

Group A Girls: 1 vol (2.0), 5 ops
Group A Boys: 1 vol (2.0), 5 ops
Group B Girls: 5 vols, 3 ops

04/20/2007

08/10/2008

11/30/2007

05/12/2007

03/27/2007

09/24/2008

10/2/2007

01/08/2006

03/14/2006

06/21/2006

09/20/2006

09/06/2007

04/17/2006

08/06/2006

01/19/2007

11/17/2006

06/12/2008

6/15/2007

07/19/2009

07/13/2009

17

16

17

17

17

16

17

18

18

18

18

17

18

18

17

18

16

17

15

15

A

A

FINA Age Group B/G

B

1M
3M
1M
3M
1M
3M
™M
3M
™M
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™
3M
™

1™

1™

401b
5231d
5132d
5132d
5231d
301b
401b
103b
201b
5231d
401b
403b
201b
201b
401b
401b
401b
201b
301b
403b
201b
201b
201b
5231d
201b
403b
103b
403b
401b
401b
401b
403b
201b
201b
401b

103b

103b

105b
107c
105¢
107c
105b
107b
105¢c
107c
105¢c
107c
105¢c
107c
105b
107c
105¢c
105b
105b
107c
105b
107c
105c
105b
105¢c
107c
105b
105b
105b
107c
104b
105b
105b
107c
104b
105¢c
105¢c

201b

201b

203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203c
203b
203b
405c
203b
405c
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203b
205¢
203c
203b
203b
205¢c
203c
203b
203b

301b

301b

303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303c
305¢
303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303c
303c
303b
205b
303b
205¢
303c
305¢
303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303b
305¢
303c
303b
303b
305¢
303c
303c
303c

401b

401b

403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403c
405c
403b
305¢
403b
305¢
403c
403b
403b
405c
403b
405c
403b
405c
403c
404c
403b
405c
403c
404c
403c

5122d

5122d

5233d
5152d
5134d
5152d
5134d
5152d
5132d
5233d
5124d
5134d
5124d
5134d
5223d
5233d
5122d
5132d
5225d
5152d
5225d
5152d
5221d
5231d
5231d
5132d
5124d
5134d
5221d
5132d
5223d
5132d
5225d
5233d
5223d
5132d
5225d

105¢c 203c 403c

104c 203c 403c



